River Jam Run - 5k Overall Results

Place Bib Name Sex Gender Place Age Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
1 7401 Sam Lynch M 1M 23 1:M20-24 Belmont NC 22:28.00 714
2 7430 Bonnie Gallagher-Marvel F 1.F 35  1:F35-39 Charlotte NC 24:10.68 747
3 7420 Brian McMahon M 2: M 38  1:M35-39 Charlotte NC 25:00.88  8:03
4 2672 Carmen Jarbell F 2:F 19  1:F15-19 Charlotte NC 27:30.26 851
5 7378 Donovan Waddell M 3:M 25  1:M25-29 Charlotte NC 28:01.61 9:01
6 7447 Micah Tinklepaugh M 4M 36 2:M35-39 Charlotte NC 28:17.35  9:.06
7 7385 Jake Hagemann M 5:M 20 2: M20-24 Concord NC 28:31.09 911
8 2777 Christopher Xistris M 6: M 43 1:M40-44 Waxhaw NC 28:48.15 916
9 7422 Ricky Fish M 7:M 22 3:M20-24 Charlotte NC 28:53.14 918
10 7395 christopher cuviello M 8:'M 33  1:M30-34 Charlotte NC 29:06.66  9:22
11 7374 Scott Fish M 9:M 40  2: M40-44 Charlotte NC 29:22.83 927
12 2505 Tim O'Brien M 10: M 38 3:M35-39 Charlotte NC 29:23.45 9:28
13 2515 Ben Larrick M 11:M 41 3:M40-44 Charlotte NC 29:3450  9:31
14 7354 Ethan Taylor M 12:M 31 2:M30-34 Indian Trail NC 294450 934
15 7390 David Softley M 13: M 46  1: M45-49 Matthews NC 29:50.04  9:36
16 2892 Janis Gorretta F 3:F 28  1:F25-29 Charlotte NC 29:57.91 9:39
17 2549 Jeff Green M 14: M 49  2: M45-49 Waxhaw NC 30:01.36 940
18 7380 Lorenz Wagner M 15:M 34 3:M30-34 Charlotte NC 30:02.73 940
19 7453 Brian Metzner M 16: M 44 4:M40-44 Lincolnton NC 30:10.10  9:43
20 2516 Timothy O'Brien-Pifer M 17:M 22 4:M20-24 Charlotte NC 30:20.25 946
21 7454 Thomas Scott M 18: M 31  4:M30-34 CHARLOTTE NC 30:21.71 9:46
22 2683 Daniel Martinez M 19:M 29  2:M25-29 Charlotte NC 30:24.62 947
23 7400 Meghan Little F 4:F 19  2:F15-19 Charlotte NC 31:03.78  10:00
24 7415 Christopher Moore M 20: M 37 4:M35-39 Rockwell NC 31:17.10  10:04
25 7363 Douglas Miller M 21: M 57  1:M55-99 Davidson NC 31:39.94  10:12
26 2510 Robert Wegerich M 22: M 45  3:M45-49 Charlotte NC 31:4243  10:12
27 7394 Andrew Wehmueller M 23: M 26 3:M25-29 Shelby NC 31:47.41  10:14
28 2946 Ryan Andrews M 24:M 43 5:M40-44 Fort Mill SC 31:51.51  10:15
29 2540 James Meyers M 25:M 38 5:M35-39 Cornelius NC 31:5417  10:16
30 7444 Wayne Price M 26: M 51 1:M50-54 Harrisburg NC 31:58.68 10:18
31 3686 Bryn Allston F 5:F 27  2:F25-29 Charlotte NC 32:08.69  10:21
32 3661 Ryan Edens M 27:M 32  5:M30-34 Charlotte NC 32:09.17  10:21
33 7414 Morgan Miskell M 28: M 52 2:M50-54 Shelby NC 321124 10:22
34 7353 Steven Potter M 29: M 30  6:M30-34 Charlotte NC 322114 10:25
35 2511 Brent Cawn M 30: M 52 3:M50-54 Charlotte NC 32:26.01  10:26
36 7435 Tom Trieloff M 31: M 40  6:M40-44 Fort Mill SC 32:2825  10:27
37 7407 Michael Miller M 32:M 42  7:M40-44 Mooresville NC 32:34.61  10:29
38 7362 Rick Morrison M 33:M 51 4:M50-54 Harrisburg NC 33:10.71  10:41
39 7360 Heather Thomas F 6: F 27  3:F25-29 Charlotte NC 33:15.85 1042
40 2667 Brittany Case F 7:F 24 1: F20-24  Charlotte NC 33:20.21 1044
41 2518 Mike Proud M 34: M 51 5:M50-54 Belmont NC 33:22.58  10:45



Place Bib

Name

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

7441
7436
2547
7413
7382
7370
7373
7384
2876
2752
2544
7383
2890
7391
2548
2763
7381
2546
7406
7426
7379
7388
7448
7364
2720
7375
7377
7421
7412
2754
2508
7427
2539
2664
7399
2545
7369
2512
7398
2945
7366
7376
7368
2808

Justine Trieloff
lan Arnett

Jeffrey Gavra
Scott Lemos
Whitney Ellis
Carlie Kerechanin
John Tartt

Josh Francia
Matthew Conger
Elizabeth Pineiro
Lauren Fox
Diego Bonardi
Matt Curl
Howard Sweet
David Swartz
Carrie Becker
Brenneman Thompson
Amy Sanders
Jason Knowles
Paul Herndon
Andy Moore

Jack Arnett

Luke Mellon

Luis Roman Gerardino
Nicholas O'Brien-Pifer
Jeffrey Nadeau
BRIAN WHELAN
Michael Sparks
Vicki Padgitt
Alejandra Tazza
Rebecca Hanson
Sarah Zeemer
Rachel Meyers
Kenneth Edwards
Kitt Murphy

Elliot Klappenbach
Jeff Linson

Rachel Harvey
Blake Featherstun
Katie Humphrey
Trevor Monroe
Ethan WHELAN
BRYCE WOLFE

Carrene Charbonney

Sex Gender Place Age Age Place

<L "I I m I mmmmamm LML m <

w oW w
N o v ®
n

w
o

%zzz-nzmzzmz-nmmmmzzzzzzzzzzmzmzzzzﬁmzzz“zzzé

39:
40:
41:

10:
11:

42:
43:
44:
45:

12:

46:

13:

47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:

14:
15:
16:
17:
18:

57:

19:

58:
59:

20:

60:

21:

61:
62:
63:

no
N

34
15
56
50
41
25
50
39
38
46
44
46
42
56
35
34
62
44
40
57
45
20
39
36
18
43
47
34
52
38
28
41
42
30
42
19
61
25
37
32
30
10
47
49

City State Chip Time Pace

1: F30-34  Fort Mill SC 33:24.76  10:45

1: M15-19 Indian Trail NC 33:24.76  10:45
2: M55-99  Monroe NC 33:54.67 10:55
6: M50-54 CHARLOTTE NC 34:02.14  10:57
8: M40-44 Charlotte NC 34:16.09  11:02
4: F25-29  Charlotte NC 34:19.90  11:03

7: M50-54  Charlotte NC 34:26.57  11:05
6: M35-39  Marvin NC 34:46.61 1112
7:M35-39  Gastonia NC 34:50.77 1113
1: F45-49  Miami Beach FL 35:.03.17 1117

1: F40-44  Denver NC 35:.05.51  11:18

4: M45-49  Simpsonville SC 35:0829 11:19
9: M40-44 Mount Holly NC 35:12.85  11:20
3: M55-99  Charlotte NC 35:30.86  11:26
8: M35-39 Charlotte NC 35:3475  11:27
2:F30-34  Pineville NC 35:49.03 11:32

4: M55-99  Charlotte NC 36:05.32  11:37
2: F40-44  Charlotte NC 36:05.69  11:37

10: M40-44 Waxhaw NC 36:12.23  11:39
5:M55-99 Charlotte NC 36:22.06 11:42
5: M45-49  Charlotte NC 36:34.12  11:46
5:M20-24 INDIAN TRAIL NC 36:41.86  11:49
9: M35-39  Charlotte NC 36:50.09  11:51
10: M35-39 Charlotte, NC NC 36:54.54  11:53
2: M15-19  Charlotte NC 37:14.77  11:59
11: M40-44  Mint Hill NC 37:21.15  12:01
6: M45-49 INDIAN LAND SC 37:4341  12:09
7:M30-34 Lancaster SC 384834 12:29
1: F50-54  Charlotte NC 38:49.40 12:30

2:F35-39  North Miami Beach ~ FL 39:02.69 12:34

5:F25-29  Charlotte NC 39:0490 12:35

3: F40-44  Indian Trail NC 39:08.89 12:36

4: F40-44  Cornelius NC 39:14.00 12:38

8: M30-34 Fallston NC 39:26.38  12:42
5:F40-44 CHARLOTTE NC 39:40.50 1246

3: M15-19 Charlotte NC 40:02.24  12:53
6: M55-99 INDIAN TRAIL NC 40:04.78  12:54
6: F25-29  Charlotte NC 40:06.19  12:54

11: M35-39 Dallas NC 40:10.73  12:56
3:F30-34 Cornelius NC 40:16.69  12:58

9: M30-34 Salisbury NC 40:22.33  13:00
1: M01-14 INDIAN LAND SC 40:24.80  13:00
7: M45-49  Mooresville NC 40:35.22  13:04
2: F45-49  Cornelius NC 41:12.42  13:16
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3:F35-39 Lincolnton NC 41:17.58  13:17
2: M01-14 CORNELIUS NC 41:26.92  13:20
4: M25-29 Matthews NC 41:33.48 13:23
6: F40-44  Mooresville NC 42:06.57  13:33
3: F45-49  Charlotte NC 421531 13:36
4:F35-39 Dallas NC 42:3231 1342
5:F35-39  fort mill SC 43:0430 13:52
4: M15-19 Indian Land SC 43:46.22  14:.05
1: FO1-14  Fort Mill SC 43:46.24  14:05
7: F40-44  Charlotte NC 44:11.14 1413
10: M30-34 Charlotte NC 44:12.10 14114
4: F45-49  Charlotte NC 45:19.82  14:35
6: F35-39  Huntersville NC 454552 1444
7:F35-39 Davidson NC 46:01.13 1449
8: M50-54 Charlotte NC 46:11.53 1452
12: M40-44 Charlotte NC 46:16.66  14:54
8:F35-39  Huntersville NC 46:36.25  15:00
13: M40-44 Charlotte NC 464092 1502
4:F30-34 Charlotte NC 46:43.70  15:02
7:M55-99  Charlotte NC 46:49.64 15.04
2: F50-54  Charlotte NC 46:50.98  15:05
9: M50-54 Winston Salem NC 46:54.15  15:06
8: M55-99 Charlotte NC 47:22.15 1515
1: F55-99  Charlotte NC 474325 15:22
8: M45-49  Charlotte NC 474482 1522
11: M30-34 BELMONT NC 48:3149  15:37
10: M50-54 Charlotte NC 48:49.08 1543
5:F30-34 Indian Trail NC 49:.01.92 1547
9: M45-49 CORNELIUS NC 51:56.96 1643
2: F20-24  Charlotte NC 52:13.44 1649
10: M45-49 Fort Mill SC 53:35.77 17:15
3: F50-54 Llano X 54:47.38 17:38
7:F25-29  Charlotte NC 55:19.18  17:48
8:F25-29 Belmont NC 55:26.05  17:51
6: F30-34  Fort mill SC 55:35.61  17:54
9:F25-29  Fort Mill SC 55:35.62  17:54
8: F40-44  Harrisburg NC 55:51.56  17:59
10: F25-29 Charlotte NC 58:13.60 1844
14: M40-44 Mooresville NC 58:30.89  18:50
9: F35-39  STATESVILLE NC 58:36.65 18:52
11: M50-54 Iron Station NC 1:08:26.32 22:02
4: F50-54  Iron Station NC 1:08:29.59 22:03
10: F35-39 Charlotte NC 1:10:57.07 22:50



